
 

 

Suggestions for wedding hymns: 

 

Hymn Title Hymn number (Irish Church Hymnal) 

 

All things bright and beautiful 
All people that on earth do dwell 
A new commandment  
Amazing Grace 
And can it be 
Be still for the presence of the Lord 
Bind us together 
Come down O love divine 
For the beauty of the earth 
Guide me, o thou great Redeemer 
Give me oil in my lamp keep me burning 
Great is thy faithfulness 
Immortal, invisible 
Lead us heavenly father lead us 
Lord of all hopefulness 
Love divine, all loves excelling 
Morning has broken 
O Jesus I Have Promised 
Make me a channel of your peace 
My song is love unknown 
Now thank we all our God 
One More Step Along The World I Go 
O worship the King 
Praise my soul the King of Heaven 
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty 
Tell out my soul the greatness of the Lord 
The King of Love my Shepherd is 
To God be the Glory 

 

25 
683 
515 
642 
218 
325 
518 
294 
350 
647 
570 
80 
6 
652 
618 
634 
58 
593 
503 
231 
361 
658 
34 
366 
365 
712 
20 
373 

 

 

 


