## Suggestions for wedding hymns:

Hymn Title	Hymn number (Irish Church Hymnal)
All things bright and beautiful	25
All people that on earth do dwell	683
A new commandment	515
Amazing Grace	642
And can it be	218
Be still for the presence of the Lord	325
Bind us together	518
Come down O love divine	294
For the beauty of the earth	350
Guide me, o thou great Redeemer	647
Give me oil in my lamp keep me burning	570
Great is thy faithfulness	80
Immortal, invisible	6
Lead us heavenly father lead us	652
Lord of all hopefulness	618
Love divine, all loves excelling	634
Morning has broken	58
O Jesus I Have Promised	593
Make me a channel of your peace	503
My song is love unknown	231
Now thank we all our God	361
One More Step Along The World I Go	658
O worship the King	34
Praise my soul the King of Heaven	366
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty	365
Tell out my soul the greatness of the Lord	712
The King of Love my Shepherd is	20
To God be the Glory	373